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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:     July 5th, 2008    LOCATION:   Planet Hollywood Resort, Las Vegas 
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Toby Gibson, Russell Mora, Jay Nady 

Judges:  Burt Clements, Duane Ford, Lisa Giampa, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle, CJ Ross, 

Dave Moretti, Ricardo Ocasio, Jerry Roth, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith  Visiting Judge: Michael Ross 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Ernie Jauregui 

Ringside Doctors: Al Capanna, Anthony Ruggeroli, Vicki Mazzorana 

Ring Announcer: Jimmy Lennon, Jr. 

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc. 
Matchmaker: Brad Goodman 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

RICARDO ANTONIO TORRES 
Barranquilla,Colombia 

----- vs ----- 
KENDALL HOLT 
Allendale, NJ 

Holt won by TKO 1:01 of the 1st round. 
 
 
 
**K. Holt wins WBO Junior Welterweight Title 

NV063782 
 
 

NJ060541 

 
 

12 

02/16/80 
 
 

06/14/81 

139 
 
 

139 

Suspend Torres until 09/04/08 
No contact until 08/20/08 
 
Suspend Holt until 08/20/08 
No contact until 08/05/08 - right hand / wrist 
injury. 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

ROGELIO CASTANEDA 
North Highlands, CA 

----- vs ----- 
LAMONT CARROLL PETERSON 
Washington, DC 

Peterson won by TKO 2:50 of the 9th round. CA046095 
 
 

DC070397 

 
 

10 

09/08/76 
 
 

01/24/84 

141 
 
 

141 

Suspend Peterson until 08/05/08 
No contact until 07/27/08 
 
Suspend Castañeda until 08/05/08 
No contact until 07/27/08 
Referee:  Russell Mora 

MICHAEL ALBERT FRANCO 
Hesperia, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JAVIER JUAN LAGOS ROJAS 
Houston, TX 

Franco won by unanimous decision. 
 
FRANCO   -   LAGOS 
59-53; 59-54; 59-54 
B. Graham – L. Giampa – D. Houck 

CA072119 
 
 

TX041194 

 
 

6 

07/29/87 
 
 

01/04/76 

116.5 
 
 

114.5 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

LUCIANA “ANA” JULATON 
Daly City, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JOHANNA LYNN MENDEZ 
Houston, TX 

Draw, 
 
JULATON   -   MENDEZ 
55-59; 58-56; 57-57 
B. Graham – R. Ocasio – P. Smith 

CA075069 
 
 

TX075074 

 
 

6 

07/05/80 
 
 

07/01/90 

121 
 
 

119 

Suspend Julaton until 08/20/08 
No contact until 08/05/08 
 
 
 
Referee:  Russell Mora 

CARLOS AUGUSTO VINAN 
Newark, NJ 

----- vs ----- 
ANDREW ANTHONY CANCIO 
Blythe, CA 

Vinan won by majority decision. 
 
VINAN   -   CANCIO 
57-56; 57-56; 57-57 
L. Giampa – D. Moretti – C.J. Ross 

NJ020838 
 
 

CA072741 

 
 

6 

09/30/79 
 
 

10/21/88 

130 
 
 

130 

Suspend Vinan until 08/05/08 
No contact until 07/27/08 – right hand / wrist 
injury. 
 
Suspend Cancio until 08/20/08 
No contact until 08/05/08 
 



Referee:  Kenny Bayless 
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ROBERT JOHN DA LUZ 
Pawtucket, RI 

----- vs ----- 
GLENN EBIDO GONZALES 
Salinas, CA 

Gonzales won by unanimous decision. 
 
GONZALES   -   DA LUZ 
60-54; 59-55; 59-55 
R. Ocasio – C.J. Ross – P. Smith 

FL069818 
 
 

CA074783 

 
 

6 

09/07/78 
 
 

07/30/85 

125 
 
 

125 

Suspend Gonzales until 08/20/08 
No contact until 08/05/08 – left eyebrow 
laceration. 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

OMAR JOSE COFFI 
Londonberry, CA 

----- vs ----- 
TRINIDAD MARRY 
Canyon, TX 

Coffi won by unanimous decision. 
 
COFFI   -   MARRY 
40-36; 40-36; 40-36 
D. Moretti – R. Ocasio – D. Shirley 

NH075675 
 
 

TX035846 

 
 

4 

04/25/80 
 
 

01/10/79 

155 
 
 

154 

Marry must have nasal fracture cleared by 
an ENT Dr. or no contest until 01/02/2009 
Minimum suspension & no contest until 
08/05/08 
No contact until 07/27/08 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

DON ALBERT MOUTON 
Houston, TX 

----- vs ----- 
JOSIAH JUDAH 
Brooklyn, NY 

Mouton won by TKO 1:42 of the 1st round. TX072298 
 
 

NY068424 

 
 

4 

06/26/78 
 
 

08/21/78 

164 
 
 

163.5 

Suspend Judah until 08/05/08 
No contact until 07/27/08 
 
 
 
Referee: Toby Gibson 

JOSEPH JUDAH 
Brooklyn, NY 

----- vs ----- 
LUIS R. TAPIA 
Compton, CA 

Judah won by unanimous decision. 
 
JUDAH   -   TAPIA 
39-37; 40-36; 39-37 
L. Giampa – C.J. Ross – P. Smith 

NY074913 
 
 

CA076556 

 
 

4 

12/13/85 
 
 

01/02/87 

152 
 
 

151 

TAPIA – PRO DEBUT 
 
 
 
 
Referee:   Kenny Bayless 
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