STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: John R. Bailey Skip Avansino, Jr.

Bill D. Brady

T. J. Day

Pat Lundvall

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: July 5th, 2008 LOCATION: Planet Hollywood Resort, Las Vegas

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Toby Gibson, Russell Mora, Jay Nady

Judges: Burt Clements, Duane Ford, Lisa Giampa, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle, CJ Ross,

Dave Moretti, Ricardo Ocasio, Jerry Roth, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith Visiting Judge: Michael Ross

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Ernie Jauregui

Ringside Doctors: Al Capanna, Anthony Ruggeroli, Vicki Mazzorana

Ring Announcer: Jimmy Lennon, Jr.

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc.

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
RICARDO ANTONIO TORRES Barranquilla,Colombia	Holt won by TKO 1:01 of the 1 st round.	NV063782		02/16/80	139	Suspend Torres until 09/04/08 No contact until 08/20/08
KENDALL HOLT Allendale, NJ	**K. Holt wins WBO Junior Welterweight Title	NJ060541	12	06/14/81	139	Suspend Holt until 08/20/08 No contact until 08/05/08 - right hand / wrist injury.
						Referee: Jay Nady
ROGELIO CASTANEDA North Highlands, CA	Peterson won by TKO 2:50 of the 9 th round.	CA046095		09/08/76	141	Suspend Peterson until 08/05/08 No contact until 07/27/08
LAMONT CARROLL PETERSON Washington, DC		DC070397	10	01/24/84	141	Suspend Castañeda until 08/05/08 No contact until 07/27/08 Referee: Russell Mora
MICHAEL ALBERT FRANCO Hesperia, CA	Franco won by unanimous decision.	CA072119		07/29/87	116.5	
JAVIER JUAN LAGOS ROJAS Houston, TX	FRANCO - LAGOS		6			
	59-53; 59-54; 59-54 B. Graham – L. Giampa – D. Houck	TX041194		01/04/76	114.5	Referee: Toby Gibson
LUCIANA "ANA" JULATON Daly City, CA	Draw,	CA075069		07/05/80	121	Suspend Julaton until 08/20/08 No contact until 08/05/08
VS	JULATON - MENDEZ		6			
JOHANNA LYNN MENDEZ Houston, TX	55-59; 58-56; 57-57	TX075074		07/01/90	119	
	B. Graham – R. Ocasio – P. Smith					Referee: Russell Mora
CARLOS AUGUSTO VINAN Newark, NJ	Vinan won by majority decision.	NJ020838		09/30/79	130	Suspend Vinan until 08/05/08 No contact until 07/27/08 – right hand / wrist injury.
ANDREW ANTHONY CANCIO Blythe, CA	VINAN - CANCIO 57-56; 57-56; 57-57 L. Giampa – D. Moretti – C.J. Ross	CA072741	6	10/21/88	130	Suspend Cancio until 08/20/08 No contact until 08/05/08

					Referee: Kenny Bayless
--	--	--	--	--	------------------------

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
ROBERT JOHN DA LUZ Pawtucket, RI vs	Gonzales won by unanimous decision. GONZALES - DA LUZ	FL069818	6	09/07/78	125	Suspend Gonzales until 08/20/08 No contact until 08/05/08 – left eyebrow laceration.
GLENN EBIDO GONZALES Salinas, CA	60-54; 59-55; 59-55 R. Ocasio – C.J. Ross – P. Smith	CA074783	ŭ	07/30/85	125	Referee: Kenny Bayless
OMAR JOSE COFFI Londonberry, CA	Coffi won by unanimous decision. COFFI - MARRY	NH075675	4	04/25/80	155	Marry must have nasal fracture cleared by an ENT Dr. or no contest until 01/02/2009 Minimum suspension & no contest until 08/05/08
TRINIDAD MARRY Canyon, TX	40-36; 40-36; 40-36 D. Moretti – R. Ocasio – D. Shirley	TX035846		01/10/79	154	No contact until 07/27/08 Referee: Toby Gibson
DON ALBERT MOUTON Houston, TX vs	Mouton won by TKO 1:42 of the 1 st round.	TX072298		06/26/78	164	Suspend Judah until 08/05/08 No contact until 07/27/08
JOSIAH JUDAH Brooklyn, NY		NY068424	4	08/21/78	163.5	Referee: Toby Gibson
JOSEPH JUDAH Brooklyn, NY	Judah won by unanimous decision.	NY074913		12/13/85	152	TAPIA – PRO DEBUT
LUIS R. TAPIA Compton, CA	JUDAH - TAPIA 39-37; 40-36; 39-37 L. Giampa – C.J. Ross – P. Smith	CA076556	4	01/02/87	151	Referee: Kenny Bayless

PAGE (2) RESULTS OF JULY 5TH, 2008